

## Who We Are

American Friends of the University of Warsaw, Inc. is a US 501 (c)(3) not- for-profit organization. Our goal is to strengthen ties between the University of Warsaw and its American alumni, alumni currently living or working in the United States, and all American friends related to UW.

Through fueling our minds, creating a community, and being proud of our Alma Mater, we hope to build a one of a kind institution that will have an impact for future generations, for an image of the University and its important position on the international scene.

AFUW aims to spread the word about the importance of the University of Warsaw, create interaction and establish strong cooperation between prestigious scientific and educational institutions in both Poland and the United States.



## To Achieve Our Goals, We Want To Focus on:

1. Maintaining contacts with alumni and friends of the UW in the United States and building a strong network of committed professionals. There is nothing more important than an active, oriented and aware community.

2. Keeping in touch with our Alma Mater by supporting special programs and projects of the University of Warsaw, especially through financing educational programs to further the development and advancement of higher education, research and training in all branches of knowledge at the University of Warsaw.

3. Creating opportunities and organizing international exchange programs, educational platforms, academic visits between the University of Warsaw and other institutions in the United States. Only we can do it!





## Why Do We Need You

As alumni of the best and largest higher education institution in Poland, your current social and professional position affirms the quality of education provided by the 200 years of tradition and history of the University of Warsaw. Five University graduates have won Nobel Prize awards - the first over 100 years ago; the last one no more than 10 years ago. Your personal and professional strengths, aspirations and achievements are at the foundation of our mission. Your support and active participation are key!

By actively participating in the work of AFUW you will secure UW high international ranking position. Today you have a unique opportunity to join the AFUW community as a founding member, as the founder and visionary of a new community: the first-ever international alumni club of the University of Warsaw. You want to be part of this prestigious idea and stand up for us all.



## Why You Need Us

All ships rise when we share our wisdom and passion with each other - we grow stronger as professionals and as a community. Learn, grow, and strive to be more - more savvy, more connected, and more fulfilled. A membership in AFUW is an investment in yourself and in a community of likeminded people who support one another.

Join us! Now is the time!

Choose the membership option to support AFUW\*:

\$50	Individual
\$75	Supporting
\$100	Sustaining
\$250	Friend's Circle
\$500	Patron
\$1000	Founding Member
\$5000+	Donor's Circle

\*AFUW, Inc. is an 501(c)(3) non-profit organization and is exempt from federal income tax.





Discover more online at: www.afuw.org

To talk to someone regarding membership options, e-mail afuw@afuw.org.

To donate **NOW**, go to: www.afuw.org/donate/